Glass Wine / Champangne

Champagne / ¥ ¥ > /8—= 2
Bernard Bremont N.V. Evidence / France 1,200
NRF— - TLEY IVAEVYR/TFVR

BAY Y IREFY, Y FROT7A-FLAEEY,
BRDH B 5K D REK,

RT7YYT ANy FaRERNDRE, YviF¥abl, 74

Sparkling wine / Z/X—2 ) > 774 v
Blanc de Blanc Brut/ Trebbiano / France 900
7R TS5y FYavyb/T77VR

Uy IPRLEVYDOLS AEBROTCHEFY,
7Ly alBBRAE THOMEWNT Y ZOENT
RWN=Gg Y T4 TT,

RFYVT ANy FaREANORE, FYLLIEA 74

X' AURA Orange sparkling wine /France 950
9T FLYDRN=G YT I [ TFTVR
FLrIT, B3 Y—r, TLAY MREID,

. HIBE, ALAT7OPRLONDIHHERTA >,
RPYVT P RN RZORE, F—X, YviF¥atl

Whitewine / B7 1 >~
Bend Chardonnay California / USA 900
RYR oM RR-HYTHL=ZT /[ TAUA

FRRLAKPL FOEALTZIL—Y D& S HREEkE,
FEELWA—2DT7L—R—pBHTT, BONT >
APENT=T7 Ly akHIinsy v RRTT,

RFYVT ANy FaREANORE, FYLLIEAR $74

Cellar Selection Sauvignon Blanc /NZ 1,200
YL—ZIXT—h - ET—FELITav

V=4 Zav 75y /Za—-Y—-5vF

FAEALTZIL=Y LEVRTA L, BERTVRECN=TH
AVEL 7R anszFY, 7V -V TELELSKR7IL—Y D
HBUOHAAVSIEWNSEN Y, EEEE L LRI RERES| &L
TTWET, NTVRITEN, RS54 TTL v Y a BREERHAEIR,

~7YVT I BANE BEA

Red wine / &7 1 >~
Bend Cabernet Sauvignon California / USA 900
RYR - ARLRY =T 4 =32 - W) T7H+L=T [/ TAUAH

B—0F 2 —FEFRRE®RI DY 74 LT HLLARLE,
ZoNBEAVYZVHAOHLNVRL =007 L —N=2T74 >
2SS &hEE EATWET,

R7YY T  HREN, RT—F, BELF—X

LONG BARN Cabernet Sauvignon / USA 1,200
OV N—y « ARULZRY =T 4 =3/ TXUH

TS5y IR — WN—=F K54 F ) —DHERT L —/N—|,
HEDA =T LD 2TV AL HY £T, BALEZRYZVERE
DRWEKT, FBICEMSZR LI ENTEEY

R7YYT AN, RNARRORE, 7+T77 7, BEHF—X

M

REH

A

REH

M

Recommend

[Smoke]
Smoked highbal
AE—INAKR—IL

FYTER—TILAYSFIL RE—IFBNLHF—IL

Smoked lemon sour
RE—JLEVYT—
AE—VDFYVEEEbELEVY T —

[Spice]
Elderflower and Cardamom Gin Fizz
IWE—=T5T—EALEEYDIP VT4 X

Spicy Moscow Mule with House-Infused Vodka
BREV+ vy HD AN —FEZXAIa2—)L

[Signature]
Miyazaki Hebesu & Sansho Gin and Tonic
BIFEEART L LROT Y b=y s

Fukuoka Grape Sour
BRRERES Y7 —

American cooler
TAYVhYo—5—
N ZARF Ly I EaERLIEODA I T

Bourbon back

N—RY - RNy Y

W= RV TARX =% T4 L,
SrPy—I—NeBbERAITIL

Whiskey

900

900

900

900

950

950

900

900

Beer

The Premium Malt's <Kaoru Ale >
YTLITLELY
<FBZI—I>/EE—-L

Asahi Super Dry
THER—/N—FF 4

Heineken
NA RV

Hoegaarden
Ea—HILFYRT7TA b

Guinness Extra Stout
FRAX IFRET REXTb

All Free
F—=n7V—

Non-alcoholic cocktails

800

800

850

850

900

600

Chivas Regal 12Y
Y—=NRRY—=HIN12F

Laphroaig 10Y
7704710 F

GrenmorangielQOy
JLYE—LYYI05E

The Macallan 12y
YovvhIVI12E

Chita NV
N% NV

Wild Turkey 8y
TANE - Z—F—8%F

JACK DANIEL'S
Cryv =TI

Hibiki JAPANESE HARMONY
& JAPANESE HARMONY

YAMAZAK
ik NV

HAKUSHU
B NV

1,000

1,400

1,200

1,500

1,200

900

900

1,600

1,600

1,600

Virgin Miyazaki Hebesu Mojito 750
BIFEEARTO/ 7L —ILEE—F

Non-alcohol Sangria 850
ST aA—LY Ty T

Shirley Temple 800
Yry—U—=FrTIL

Pink Grapefruit Bulldog 850
oL —=TT7N—=Y TRy T

Homemade Lemon squash 900
BREULEVYRAOY T2

Passion Fruit Sour 900
NRyavy7—=yH¥7—

Peach and Hazelnut Mocktail 900
he~—tELFyVyDES T

Soft drink

100% Orange Juice 650
100% AL >Yya—2R

100% Grapefruit Juice 650
100% 7' L—7 70—y a—2R

Apple Juice 650
Ty TN a—R

Coke 650
aAh-32—7

Ginger ale 650
Py —I—)

Cranberry Juice 700
I7vRY=Ya2—-2R

Oolong Tea 650
S.Pellegrino  500ml 900

YL sy 7 500ml

| will have 8% as a service charge to the tax-included price mentioned above.

ERBAMEEICH —EXRE LT 8% ZTER WL £,



